Clydach Ward
Clir Paulette Smith
Donation

2017-22
Income

£35,000.00
£15,000.00

Total
£50,000.00

Total Balance Available

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested |Estimate to Date Project Description
CBO0.436 11/14/2017 £765.25 £49,234.75|Double Yellow Lines on Pontardawe Road 50/50 with Gordon Walker
CB0.500 4/9/2018 £1,109.08 £48,125.67 | Spring planting for 14 troughs around Clydach
CB0.518 4/16/2018 £215.00 £47,910.67 |Wild flower planting on Dan-y-Graig, Glais Roundabout & Various Sites
CB0.526 4/26/2018 £12,000.00 £35,910.67 | Contribution for a Safer Route Bid 50/50 Clir Gordon Walker
CB0.633 1/2/2019 £9,882.88 £26,027.79 | Play Equip & 50sg/m Safety Surface For Craig Felin School 50/50 with Cllr Gordon Walker
CBO0.666 26/02/19 £1,130.50 £24,897.29 |14 Flowering barrier Troughs around Clydach
CB0.700 4/2/2019 £55.00 £24,842.29 | Wild flower planting on Dan-y-Graig, Glais Roundabout & Various Sites
CB0.723 6/4/2019 £150.00 £24,692.29 | Post Inspection on the Equipment for Craigfelen 50/50 with Clir Gordon Walker
CB0908 11/4/2020 £609.00 £24,083.29 | Planting of daffodil bulbs various sites
FM0523 20/11/20 £850.00 £23,233.29 | Repairs to fencing in Sunnybank Park
CB0.954 29/01/21 £353.74 £22,879.55 | Floral Display 3 Tier Planter
CB0.1036 6/7/2021 £2,853.40 £20,026.15| Repairing & renewing fencing at Carlton Gardens
FM0237 8/10/2017 £1,000.00 £19,026.15 | Donation to Clydach Community Council for fire at Forge Fach
FMO0376 29/11/18 £300.00 £18,726.15|Donation to Ty Croeso Food Bank
FM0441 14/11/19 £300.00 £18,426.15|Donation to Men's Shed Clydach towards equipment
FMO0578 21/07/21 £1,750.00 £16,676.15 | Donation to St Benedicts Church & Friends of St Mary's Church
CB0.988.CP £9,000.00 £7,676.15| Capital Scheme Newton Play
Refunded from Play 29/09/21 £7,687.35|Refunded £11.20 from Play
FM0633 11/1/2022 £5,000.00 £2,687.35|Payment for a project within the park
FMO0664 14/03/22 £2,687.35 £0.00 | Donations to Ty-Croeso Food Bank, YGG Gellionnen, Clydach & Craigfelen Primary
Clir Gordon Walker 2017-22
Income £35,000.00 Donations
Donation £15,000.00 Total
£50,000.00
Total Balance Available
Scheme Ref Number Date Requested |Estimate to Date Project Description
CB0.436 11/14/2017 £765.25 £49,234.75 | Double Yellow Lines on Pontardawe Road 50/50 with Paulette Smith
CB0.566 7/10/2018 £2,200.00 £47,034.75 | Parking Bays on High Street Clydach
CB0.526 4/26/2018 £12,000.00 £35,034.75 | Contribution for a Safer Route Bid 50/50 Clir Paulette Smith
CB0.633 1/2/2019 £9,882.87 £25,151.88 | Play Equip & 50sg/m Safety Surface For Craig Felin School 50/50 Paulette Smith
CB0.723 6/4/2019 £150.00 £25,001.88 | Post Inspection on the Equipment for Craigfelen 50/50 with Clir Paulette Smith
FM0553 18/03/21 £1,500.00 £23,501.88 | Clydach Community Council for S & Install Motorbike Barrier
FM0573 24/06/21 £1,295.00 £22,206.88 | Payment for a Difibrillator for the school
FM0573 24/06/21 £2,000.00 £20,206.88 | Payment for help with the electrics to Friends of St Mary's Church
FM0574 28/06/21 £1,700.00 £18,506.88 | Payment for help with the electrics to Friends of St Mary's Church
CB0.988.CP £3,000.00 £15,506.88 | Capital Scheme Newton Play
FM0254 10/4/2017 £1,500.00 £14,006.88 | Donation to Clydach Community Council for Forge Fach
FM0451 1/14/2020 £300.00 £13,706.88 | Donation to Friends of Clydach Heritage Centre
FM0463 3/5/2020 £400.00 £13,306.88 | Donation to Men's Shed Clydach towards equipment
FMO0464 3/11/2020 £500.00 £12,806.88 | Friends of Coed Gwilym Park
FM0470 26/03/20 £500.00 £12,306.88 | Friends of Coed Gwilym Park
FMO0489 18/06/20 £500.00 £11,806.88 Environmental Forum
FMO0517 11/4/2020 £300.00 £11,506.88Inco Retirement for OAP's
FMO0519 11/9/2020 £300.00 £11,206.88 | Donation to St Mary's Church
FM0563 29/04/21 £200.00 £11,006.88 | Donation to Clydach Historical Society
FM0573 24/06/21 £1,200.00 £9,806.88 [Payment for a Cabinet to Clydach Heritage & Up Keep in St Benedicts Church
FM0589 7/9/2021 £150.00 £9,656.88 | Spacehive crowd funding pending
FMO0582 9/8/2021 £700.00 £8,956.88 [ Donation to Boy Scouts & Gellionnen Welsh School
FM0585 16/08/21 £500.00 £8,456.88 | Friends of Coed Gwilym Park towards a pavilion
FMO0594 22/09/21 £2,500.00 £5,956.88 [ Donation to First Strike Kick boxing Club,Clydach Football Club, Clydach Cricket Club, Vardre RFC& Ty Croeso Food Bank
CB0.1098 11/10/2021 £2,000.00 £3,956.88 [ Contribution towards Fencing works, Active travel scheme Swansea Valley Canal
FM0601 12/10/2021 £300.00 £3,656.88 | Donation to Clydach Brownies
FMO0656 1/3/2022 £845.00 £2,811.88|Payment to Fresh Creative for a canel boat mural
FM0668 18/03/22 £2,811.88 0|Donations to Clydach Primary,Clydach Hertiage Centre, Sy mary's Church & St Benedicts Church




